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EAN:  5059340157467
Model:  0804294001

01 02

IMPORTANT DO NOT USE WITH A DIMMER SWITCH.
IMPORTANT! RETAIN FOR FUTURE REFERENCE: 
READ CAREFULLY.

IMPORTANT NE PAS UTILISER AVEC UN VARIATEUR 
D’INTENSITÉ LUMINEUSE. 
IMPORTANT - A LIRE SOIGNEUSEMENT ET A CONSERVER 
POUR CONSULTATION ULTERIEURE.

UWAGA!

IMPORTANT

ATENCIÓN!
INTENSIDAD.
IMPORTANTE - GUARDE ESTA INORMACIÓN PARA 
FUTURAS CONSULTAS: LEA ATENTAMENTE.

CUIDADO!
IMPORTANTE - GUARDAR PARA CONSULTAR EN EL 
FUTURO: LEER DETENIDAMENTE.

UYARI

WARNING: This drawing is for reference only.
Consult a professional electrician to install according to relevant national 

ATTENTION :  

doit être utilisé.

UWAGA:  

Avertisment: A  

ADVERTENCIA: E  

AVISO: Este esboço serve apenas de referência.  

UYARI:

için uygundur. 

1
Mohit Mohit Sonia NAME

 
 

Vendor: Sengled 

IMPORTANT - Please
read carefully the
separate safety guide
before use.

S’il vous plaît lire

de sécurité séparé 
avant utilisation.

atenie ghidul de

seguridad separado 
antes de su uso.

segurança separado 
antes de usar. lütfen.

Installation Installation Instalacja

Instalare Instalação

Montaj

[01] x 1 [02] x 1

IP20
IP65

 

Oprit
Apagado
Desligado

Kapali

OFF

IMPORTANT
Do not use with
a dimmer switch

100%0%

2.25m

0.6m

2.4m

0.6m

2.4m

2.25m

3.0m
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07

08

06

1

2

[02]

6 mm

10 mm2 x 0.75-1.5 mm2

N

L

100%0%3

2
1

Ø215 mm

Ø215 mm

03

04

05

1

2

[01]

[01] x 1

[02] x 1

L = Brown or Red
N = Blue or Black

L = Marron ou Rouge
N = Bleu N = Niebieski

L = Maro sau rosu
N = Albastru

N = Mavi
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on

on

on

off

off

3

3

1300 lm, 4000 k

520 lm, 3000 k

195 lm, 2700 k

ON / W

OFF / W

1

2
2

1

Oprit
Apagado
Desligado

Kapali

OFF

Care Entretien

Îngrijire Cuidados Cuidados

09

10

Pornit
Encendido
LigadosON

2

Adjusting brightness / Color temperature

Réglage de la luminosité / Température de couleur

Ajuste de brillo / Temperatura de color

Ajustar a intensidade da luz / Temperatura da cor

Use Utilisation

Uso
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create products incorporating design and durability. 

guarantee period.

provided the product was used for the purpose for which 

Rights under this guarantee are enforceable in the 
country in which you purchased this product. Guarantee 
related queries should be addressed to the store you 

to and does not affect your statutory rights.

Durée et conditions de garantie

garantie fabricant de 2 ans couvrant les défauts de 

fourni au titre de la présente garantie ne sera garanti que 

Cette garantie couvre les défaillances et 

présentes conditions générales ainsi que dans le 

d’utilisation. 

ce produit.

sans les affecter.

durée de la garantie qui reste à courir. Cette période court 

parties ou est propre à tout usage spécial recherché 

Le vendeur est tenu de la garantie en cas de défauts 

indirecte.

original.

daños directos o indirectos.

Duração e condições da garantia

produto original. 

Esta garantia não cobre defeitos e danos causados pelo 

danos diretos e indiretos.

direitos legais.
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UK Manufacturer:
 

 

EU Manufacturer:
 

 
 

The Netherlands 

 
 

 

Made in China

 
www.bricodepot.fr
Pour consulter les manuels d’instructions 

 

Fabriqué en RPC

 

Wyprodukowano w ChRL

www.bricodepot.ro
 

Fabricat în China

www.bricodepot.es
Para consultar los manuales de instrucciones 

Fabricado en China

www.bricodepot.pt
 

Fabricado na China

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

EAN: 5059340157467
Model: 0804294001

Segurança

100%0%
Aviso

 
 IMPORTANTE - GUARDAR PARA CONSULTAR EN EL FUTURO: 

LEER DETENIDAMENTE.

 
e guarde-as para futuras referências.

 
locais. 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 
  

 

 
 

 
estado.

 

Dados técnicos

 

energética classe:
F>.

Apenas para uso no interior

IP20
IP65 À prova de jatos

adequadas para isso. Consulte as autoridades locais ou o seu revendedor 

Güvenlik

100%0%  
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
  

 

 
 

 
 

Teknik veriler

 

F>.

IP20
IP65

r.
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Safety

100%0%
Warning

 
 

READ CAREFULLY.

 

 

 
 
 Decide on the appropriate location for your product. 
 Always refer to the installation drawing for the orientation of the product.
 

 
sealed.

 

 
for wiring. Ensure that all electrical connections are tight and that no loose 

 
 

 When the product does not light after installation: 
> Ensure there is no electricity failure 
> Ensure all the connections are secured

 

 

 
keep the surface condition well.

 Replaceable control gear by a professional.

Technical Data

Supply Voltage:  

Bulb Type: 
shall be replaced.
Do not stare at the operating light source.

Energy 
F>.

Class II product - Double Insulated - No earth required

For indoor use only

IP20
IP65

Waste electrical products should not be disposed of with 

Check with your Local Authority or local store for recycling 
advice.

Sécurité

100%0%

Avertissement
 IMPORTANT Ne pas utiliser avec un variateur 

 iMPORTANT - A LIRE SOIGNEUSEMENT ET A 
CONSERVER POUR CONSULTATION ULTERIEURE.

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
scellé.

 

 

 
 

  
> S’assurer qu’il n’y a pas de panne électrique 

 

 

 
conserver un bon état de surface.

 

Caractéristiques

Tension  

Type  

Classe 

énergétique :

C
F>.

IP20
IP65 Protégé contre les jets provenant de toutes les directions

Les produits électriques usagés ne doivent pas être jetés avec 

100%0%  
 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

produktu.
 

 
 

produktu.
  

 

 

 

 

 

Dane techniczne

 

F>.

IP20
IP65

100%0%

Avertisment
 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

greutate a produsului.
 

 

perfect.
 

 
 

  
 

 

 

 

 

Date tehnice

Tensiunea de  

Tip bec:

F>.

IP20
IP65

detalii referitoare la reciclare.

Seguridad

100%0%
Advertencia

 
 IMPORTANTE - GUARDE ESTA INORMACIÓN PARA 

FUTURAS CONSULTAS: LEA ATENTAMENTE.

 

 

 

 
 Decida el lugar donde va a colocar el producto. 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 

  
 

 

 

 

 

Datos técnicos

 

Tipo de 

Clase de 

energética:

E
F>.

SELV

IP20 Protege contra el acceso con el dedo

IP65 Resistente a chorros de agua

Los productos eléctricos usados no deben incluirse en los 

puede reciclar.
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